Pribramsky triatlon (TRIATLON,MISTROVSTVI CR) - Celkové, 24.06.2023

# Jméno Zemé
1 Homola Jakub (2005) CZE
2 Marek Jakub (2003) CZE
3 Knejzlik Tomas (2005) CZE
4 Soutek Jakub (2005) CZE
5 Prochézka Maté&j (2007) CZE
6 Korous David (2004) CZE
7 Kindl Marek (2004) CZE
8 Michalek Simon (2005) CZE
9 Mittner Jakub (2006) CZE
10 Hrdlicka Mat&j (2004) CZE
11 Plic Lukas (2006) CZE
12 Lemberka Ondfej (2005) CZE
13 Odehnal Jan (2004) CZE
14 Kotopulos Mikis (2006) CZE
15 Vaclavik Filip (1995) CZE
16 Biba Mikulas (2007) CZE
17 Pivrnec Tomas (1999) CZE
18 Mafik Jakub (2007) CZE
19 Odehnal Jakub (2006) CZE
20 Gréschl Vojtéch (2007) CZE
21 Chmatal David (2005) CZE
22 Marek Matg&j (2002) CZE
23 CihlaF Jakub (2003) CZE
24 Rezni¢ek Vaclav (2006) CZE
25 Janousek Ondfej (2005) CZE
26 Kozojed Ondrej (2007) CZE
27 Kozojed Martin (2004) CZE
28 Oborny Daniel (2007) CZE
29 Haman Bruno (2006) CZE
30 St&rbova Michaela (1999) CZE
31 Petiska Ondfej (1997) CZE
32 Hadravova Katefina (2005) CZE
33 Holomoucky Adam (1999) CZE
34 Pozlerova Edita (2007) CZE
35 K¥izkovéa Vanda (2006) CZE
36 Ry$avkovd Emma (2005) CZE
37 Holanikova Veronika (2004) CZE

38 Smudek David (2003) CZE

Kiub

Triathlon Team Tabor

4SPORTS TEAM
Triatlon Plzer
Triatlon Plzeri

Triatlon Plzer

Triathlon Team Tabor

TRI KLUB Pfibram
TITAN TRILIFE
TITAN TRILIFE
Triatlon Plzef
2BWINNER TEAM

Triathlon Team Tabor
BRNO TRIATLON TEAM

TITAN TRILIFE
TITAN TRILIFE

Triatlon Plzeri

Triathlon Team Tabor
BRNO TRIATLON TEAM
TCV lJindfichlv Hradec

TRI KLUB Pfibram
Triatlon Plzef
TRI KLUB Pfibram
Loko Trutnov

Triatlon Plzer

Triathlon Team Tabor

Triathlon Team Tabor

T) Spartak Trebi¢
ROAD2KONA
TITAN TRILIFE

SK RN HK

Triathlon Team Tabor

omMT
TITAN TRILIFE

BRNO TRIATLON TEAM
Elite Sport Boskovice

Cas

00:24:09,74
00:24:14,02
00:24:18,11
00:24:20,16
00:24:23,13
00:24:24,47
00:24:26,12
00:24:27,49
00:24:33,45
00:24:36,91
00:24:42,39
00:25:05,76
00:25:13,51
00:25:17,51
00:25:19,98
00:25:25,62
00:25:33,58
00:25:34,94
00:25:43,55
00:25:51,35
00:25:55,11
00:26:00,22
00:26:05,61
00:26:06,93
00:26:20,75
00:26:29,19
00:26:30,80
00:26:32,73
00:26:42,20
00:26:44,89
00:26:46,78
00:26:51,74
00:27:02,27
00:27:09,44
00:27:16,22
00:27:24,18
00:27:31,07
00:27:40,89

Plavéni
00:04:21,10(29)
00:03:57,32(4)
00:04:20,35(27)
00:04:13,71(17)
00:04:17,91(22)
00:04:03,95(9)
00:04:11,05(15)
00:03:58,28(5)
00:03:55,23(3)
00:03:59,46(6)
00:04:03,53(8)
00:04:08,12(13)
00:04:04,86(10)
00:04:06,17(12)
00:03:54,61(2)
00:04:22,05(30)
00:04:19,76(25)
00:04:33,78(39)
00:04:21,07(28)
00:04:20,06(26)
00:04:28,98(37)
00:04:16,28(19)
00:04:12,90(16)
00:04:18,94(23)
00:04:24,70(35)
00:04:01,29(7)
00:04:22,66(32)
00:04:40,36(51)
00:04:17,42(21)
00:04:05,94(11)
00:04:48,75(57)
00:04:24,94(36)
00:04:40,08(50)
00:04:36,59(43)
00:04:36,85(44)
00:04:23,49(33)
00:04:19,05(24)
00:04:55,99(72)

1. depo
00:00:21,42(6)
00:00:21,27(4)
00:00:23,80(22)
00:00:19,58(2)
00:00:21,82(7)
00:00:27,64(60)
00:00:23,25(19)
00:00:22,76(14)
00:00:22,54(11)
00:00:23,20(18)
00:00:23,58(21)
00:00:21,33(5)
00:00:31,15(84)
00:00:23,81(24)
00:00:20,85(3)
00:00:22,92(16)
00:00:22,12(8)
00:00:27,34(57)
00:00:28,40(68)
00:00:25,55(43)
00:00:25,75(44)
00:00:24,01(26)
00:00:25,48(41)
00:00:22,67(13)
00:00:23,92(25)
00:00:22,39(10)
00:00:23,80(22)
00:00:27,13(56)
00:00:29,66(77)
00:00:29,09(74)
00:00:31,18(85)
00:00:24,70(29)
00:00:26,31(51)
00:00:23,01(17)
00:00:23,28(20)
00:00:24,99(34)
00:00:27,02(55)

00:00:37,23(102)

Kolo
00:12:54,74(5)
00:13:22,20(15)
00:12:57,48(6)
00:13:04,50(9)
00:12:59,55(7)
00:13:06,94(10)
00:13:01,32(8)
00:13:20,27(14)
00:13:24,37(16)
00:13:19,75(13)
00:13:07,45(11)
00:13:10,63(12)
00:14:01,80(37)
00:13:35,63(18)
00:14:26,12(48)
00:13:47,37(22)
00:13:50,68(25)
00:13:36,09(19)
00:13:47,50(23)
00:13:50,80(26)
00:13:40,53(20)
00:13:55,68(30)
00:13:32,06(17)
00:13:59,81(36)
00:13:50,64(24)
00:14:10,72(41)
00:13:47,10(21)
00:14:19,50(46)
00:13:56,03(32)
00:14:44,63(59)
00:14:04,25(39)
00:14:49,38(61)
00:14:19,14(45)
00:14:41,26(54)
00:14:43,76(56)
00:14:56,16(65)
00:14:57,37(67)
00:14:26,75(49)

TRIATLON

olympijsky

&
V7

2. depo
00:00:26,11(17)
00:00:25,42(12)
00:00:26,86(23)
00:00:27,22(26)
00:00:27,48(30)
00:00:28,79(43)
00:00:25,28(11)
00:00:24,33(6)
00:00:26,24(18)
00:00:24,99(10)
00:00:24,70(8)
00:00:28,04(35)
00:00:30,01(52)
00:00:27,37(29)
00:00:29,69(51)
00:00:26,10(16)
00:00:28,67(41)
00:00:30,08(53)
00:00:29,67(50)
00:00:27,67(33)
00:00:30,27(58)
00:00:30,44(60)
00:00:34,63(95)
00:00:25,90(15)
00:00:28,68(42)
00:00:34,60(94)
00:00:31,39(69)
00:00:30,57(61)
00:00:31,46(70)
00:00:26,35(21)
00:00:35,64(99)
00:00:26,27(19)
00:00:32,77(80)
00:00:24,86(9)
00:00:29,18(45)
00:00:28,45(39)
00:00:30,18(55)
00:00:34,16(93)

TRIATLON

Mistrovstvi ER
&S

?

B&h
00:06:06,36(6)
00:06:07,79(7)
00:06:09,59(9)

00:06:15,13(10)

00:06:16,36(11)
00:06:17,14(12)
00:06:25,21(15)
00:06:21,81(13)
00:06:25,04(14)
00:06:29,48(19)
00:06:43,12(27)
00:06:57,62(41)
00:06:05,67(5)
00:06:44,50(29)
00:06:08,69(8)
00:06:27,17(16)
00:06:32,34(21)
00:06:27,63(17)
00:06:36,89(23)
00:06:47,25(33)
00:06:49,55(34)
00:06:53,80(36)
00:07:20,52(59)
00:06:59,59(44)
00:07:12,79(55)
00:07:20,18(58)
00:07:25,84(66)
00:06:35,15(22)
00:07:27,63(69)
00:06:58,85(43)
00:06:46,95(32)
00:06:46,42(31)
00:07:03,95(48)
00:07:03,69(47)
00:07:03,13(46)
00:07:11,07(52)
00:07:17,43(56)
00:07:06,73(50)



39
40
41
42
43

45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81

Miklisova Lucie (2002)
Mitiskova Michaela (2005)
Dvoréakova Kristyna (2005)
Chovaneékova Nikola (2005)

Hrachovinova Veronika (2007)

Stramberska Dorota (2007)
Tuékova Tereza (2007)
Balcarova Julie (2003)
Jadrnitkova Sarka (2006)
Rutarové Karolina (2007)
Kovaéi¢ova Barbora (2005)
Mitiskova Lucie (2007)
Jedli¢kova Barbora (2006)
Cerven3 Veronika (2005)
Svobodova Tereza (2000)
Karkové Karolina (2007)
Havelkové Veronika (1998)
Svarc Michal (2007)
Mazlova Tereza (2002)
Bése Adam (2007)
Imrisek Lukas (1991)
Homola Matéj (2007)
Safrének Jachym (2007)
Hoffmann Ondfiej (2007)
Vieti¢ka Jan (2007)
Ardelt Viclav (2007)
Simandl Pavel (2006)
Zitek Jindfich (2006)
Marek Lukas$ (2007)
Némec Robert (2006)
Haslar Pfemysl (2007)
Bartik Ondfej (2006)
Skorepa Adam (2004)
Hamata Lukas$ (2005)
Voda Jan (2007)

Strénsky Jifi (2001)

Sanda Vojtéch (2001)
Korous Martin (1974)
Palider Jan (1991)

Vostal Véclav (2006)
Lahoda David (2005)
Véeli§ Michal (1987)
Teply Ondiej (1978)

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

TITAN TRILIFE

TJ Spartak Trebi¢
Triatlon Plzefi

TITAN TRILIFE

SK Fuga

TITAN TRILIFE

Trisk €B

Here To Win team

SK Kopfivnice
Triatlon Plzeri
CzechTRI K. Team

TJ Spartak Trebi¢
Triatlon Plzefi
ROAD2KONA

TITAN TRILIFE

TCV Jindfichtv Hradec
2BWINNER TEAM

TRI KLUB Pfibram
2BWINNER TEAM
ROAD2KONA

REABA - Realiz sport team
Triathlon Team Tabor
Elite Sport Boskovice
CMC, z.s.

4SPORTS TEAM
CzechTRI K. Team
LAP

BRNO TRIATLON TEAM
4SPORTS TEAM
4SPORTS TEAM
VOKOLOPOLE

MST Jihlava

Spartak Trutnov
Triatlet Karlovy Vary
TJ Spartak Trebi¢
Etriatlon Team

TITAN TRILIFE
Triathlon Team Tabor
Triatlon klub Ostrava
TJ Spartak Trebi¢
ROAD2KONA

RUN

Café racers

00:27:41,69
00:27:46,49
00:27:51,79
00:28:21,12
00:28:32,96
00:28:52,48
00:28:56,17
00:28:56,88
00:28:58,36
00:29:10,26
00:29:28,60
00:29:45,08
00:30:02,22
00:30:14,69
00:31:29,71
00:31:48,17
00:32:52,84
00:59:59,00
00:59:59,00
01:26:14,99
01:26:20,10
01:26:23,09
01:26:31,62
01:26:46,61
01:26:47,98
01:26:49,54
01:26:53,04
01:26:53,51
01:26:55,83
01:27:18,63
01:27:19,80
01:27:24,43
01:27:34,20
01:27:43,25
01:27:46,51
01:27:47,86
01:27:48,28
01:27:51,60
01:27:55,14
01:28:18,51
01:28:24,64
01:28:28,01
01:28:33,46

00:04:24,06(34)
00:04:35,61(40)
00:04:35,94(42)
00:04:37,28(45)
00:04:30,64(38)
00:05:02,97(82)
00:04:22,28(31)
00:04:56,88(73)
00:04:45,50(55)
00:05:02,34(81)
00:05:08,47(86)
00:05:02,23(80)
00:04:37,92(47)
00:04:50,83(61)
00:04:54,27(68)
00:04:44,52(53)
00:05:31,20(96)
00:04:14,42(18)
00:04:58,56(77)
00:04:39,05(48)
00:04:54,80(69)
00:04:39,30(49)
00:04:46,35(56)
00:04:53,57(65)
00:04:55,04(70)
00:04:55,67(71)
00:04:50,87(62)
00:04:52,40(63)
00:04:35,86(41)
00:04:45,46(54)
00:04:59,29(78)
00:04:58,45(76)
00:04:16,33(20)
00:04:49,38(58)
00:05:06,56(84)
00:04:54,03(66)
00:05:14,01(88)
00:05:18,33(90)
00:04:57,40(74)
00:04:54,16(67)
00:04:08,49(14)
00:05:15,20(89)
00:05:18,45(91)

00:00:24,98(33)
00:00:26,64(53)
00:00:22,62(12)
00:00:25,91(46)
00:00:28,34(67)
00:00:28,52(69)
00:00:28,07(65)
00:00:28,91(72)
00:00:29,86(81)
00:00:29,37(75)
00:00:25,44(40)
00:00:28,78(70)
00:00:22,85(15)
00:00:33,97(95)
00:00:29,72(79)
00:00:31,99(88)
00:00:30,11(82)
00:00:22,38(9)
00:00:28,31(66)
00:00:25,98(48)
00:00:29,82(80)
00:00:25,91(46)
00:00:27,71(61)
00:00:25,87(45)
00:00:24,77(30)
00:00:24,89(31)
00:00:29,47(76)
00:00:25,34(39)
00:00:26,15(49)
00:00:32,69(90)
00:00:25,12(36)
00:00:29,00(73)
00:00:26,62(52)
00:00:26,17(50)
00:00:24,62(27)
00:00:31,79(86)
00:00:24,64(28)
00:00:25,25(38)
00:00:25,53(42)
00:00:25,08(35)
00:00:31,97(87)
00:00:27,72(62)
00:00:24,92(32)

00:14:56,61(66)
00:14:44,04(57)
00:14:41,79(55)
00:15:25,88(82)
00:15:37,63(84)
00:15:08,38(75)
00:15:39,70(85)
00:15:02,64(70)
00:15:23,89(80)
00:14:54,44(64)
00:16:03,76(94)
00:15:49,37(89)
00:16:05,61(97)
00:16:08,40(99)
00:17:38,99(126)
00:16:53,33(115)
00:16:59,59(117)
00:12:23,47(4)
00:14:11,05(42)
00:13:57,12(34)
00:14:12,39(43)
00:14:04,78(40)
00:13:55,78(31)
00:13:59,66(35)
00:13:56,37(33)
00:14:21,34(47)
00:14:02,37(38)
00:14:15,88(44)
00:14:29,59(50)
00:13:55,56(29)
00:13:50,83(27)
00:14:37,66(52)
00:14:33,34(51)
00:15:04,51(72)
00:13:55,37(28)
00:14:52,83(62)
00:14:44,28(58)
00:15:09,86(76)
00:15:06,98(74)
00:14:41,25(53)
00:15:12,83(77)
00:14:47,00(60)

00:00:28,38(37)
00:00:33,16(84)
00:00:26,27(19)
00:00:28,47(40)
00:00:32,33(74)
00:00:29,01(44)
00:00:33,19(85)
00:00:31,29(68)
00:00:33,03(82)
00:00:33,28(86)
00:00:30,08(53)
00:00:31,77(73)
00:00:33,59(89)
00:00:30,58(62)
00:00:30,69(63)
00:00:31,54(71)
00:00:34,12(91)
00:01:46,66(130)
00:00:27,51(31)
00:00:29,46(48)
00:00:27,14(25)
00:00:27,26(28)
00:00:32,97(81)
00:00:28,15(36)
00:00:27,13(24)
00:00:29,42(47)
00:00:32,34(75)
00:00:25,52(13)
00:00:47,57(122)
00:00:33,47(88)
00:00:34,71(97)
00:00:23,90(5)
00:00:29,32(46)
00:00:29,47(49)
00:00:30,94(65)
00:00:24,63(7)
00:00:27,72(34)
00:00:27,56(32)
00:00:30,19(56)
00:00:32,55(78)
00:00:37,00(105)
00:00:43,25(116)

00:07:27,64(70)
00:07:27,02(68)
00:07:45,14(81)
00:07:23,57(62)
00:07:24,00(63)
00:07:42,98(80)
00:07:52,90(87)
00:07:57,14(95)
00:07:46,06(83)
00:08:10,82(99)
00:07:20,83(60)
00:07:52,92(88)
00:08:22,23(104)
00:08:10,89(100)
00:07:56,01(94)
00:09:06,78(119)
00:09:17,80(123)
00:06:31,39(20)
00:06:28,88(18)
00:06:38,34(24)
00:06:45,50(30)
00:06:58,40(42)
00:07:00,34(45)
00:07:05,46(49)
00:06:41,31(25)
00:07:07,06(51)
00:07:12,40(53)
00:06:43,29(28)
00:07:26,34(67)
00:07:31,43(72)
00:07:49,67(85)
00:07:24,42(64)
00:06:41,33(26)
00:07:55,70(93)
00:06:52,14(35)
00:06:56,00(40)
00:06:54,77(37)
00:07:22,08(61)
00:08:30,35(107)
00:06:55,24(38)
00:07:19,83(57)



82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114

116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124

Vondra Tomés (1992)
Pozler Tomas (1976)
Prochézka David (1975)
Biba Jan (1976)

Bartik Michal (1977)
Koutny Roman (2003)

Fic Martin (1974)

Migl Vojtéch (2003)
Vojtéskova Barbora (2004)
Kratochvilové $arka (2006)
Tajé Jan (1968)

Kudelova Magdaléna (2006)
Cerna Karolina (2007)
Budinové Blanka (2007)
Jakubcové Nikol (2007)
Ficova Markéta (2004)
Votavova Anezka (2005)
Koutnd Eva (1978)
Markové Ladislava (1978)
Tepla Jana (1979)

Ficova Radka (1973)
Pénkova Emma (2007)
Duspivové Iveta (1975)
Vaclavkova Petra (1979)
Srollova Viktorie (2007)
Vavrochovd Jaroslava (1976)
ZadraZil Filip (1998)

Ihn Ondfej (2000)
Dienstbier Oldfich (1981)
Sames Vojtéch (1983)
Mitiska Stanislav (1973)
Kraus Filip (2007)

Blahuta Jan (1981)

Svarc Petr (1965)

Pudil Jaroslav (1961)
Hlavizfia Antonin (1962)
Fejfar Zdenék (1979)
Stach Jan (1972)

Picha Jan (1983)

Stuchl Jindfich (1974)
Zbéhlik Petr (1988)
Prochézka Milan (1966)
KFiz Pavel (1979)

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

Loko Trutnov
omT
ROAD2KONA
Triatlon Plzefi
MST Jihlava

TT Pfibram, z. s.
TT Pfibram, z. s.
TT Pfibram, z. s.
TITAN TRILIFE

TJ Spartak Trebi¢
Tri club Cesks Lipa
PS Kroméfiz

Tri club Cesks Lipa
2BWINNER TEAM
Triatlon Cesk4 Lipa
TT Pfibram, z. s.
TCV Jindfichtv Hradec
TT Pfibram, z. s.
4SPORTS TEAM
T

TT Pfibram, z. s.
VOKOLOPOLE
KOME KLUB
Spartak Trutnov
Spartak Trutnov

TJ BIZU JBC

TITAN TRILIFE
Triatlon Plzeri
Spartak Trutnov

TJ Spartak Trebi¢
Elite Sport Boskovice
TITAN TRILIFE

M2 SPORT Becvar Strakonice

T) Zentiva

T) Bfezinéves
KOME KLUB
Spartak Trutnov
TJ Spartak Trebi¢

01:28:41,64
01:29:06,97
01:29:12,58
01:29:30,50
01:29:34,59
01:29:37,04
01:29:44,41
01:30:21,21
01:30:24,33
01:30:35,02
01:30:42,81
01:30:47,90
01:30:53,49
01:31:07,25
01:31:43,05
01:32:01,02
01:32:05,88
01:33:27,11
01:33:32,61
01:33:38,27
01:33:52,35
01:33:59,60
01:34:16,70
01:37:11,30
01:37:45,04
01:38:54,42
02:29:29,97
02:29:35,42
02:30:04,67
02:30:21,31
02:30:25,33
02:30:53,30
02:31:18,83
02:31:20,83
02:31:43,02
02:31:50,34
02:32:26,37
02:32:27,25
02:32:37,86
02:32:51,31
02:33:18,80
02:33:28,82
02:33:38,36

00:28:41,64(130)
00:05:49,50(100)
00:05:00,66(79)
00:05:50,95(101)
00:06:02,33(108)
00:05:03,81(83)
00:06:01,38(106)
00:05:26,34(92)
00:04:41,53(52)
00:04:49,70(60)
00:05:38,05(97)
00:04:37,53(46)
00:05:13,22(87)
00:05:07,40(85)
00:06:29,66(117)
00:05:28,09(94)
00:05:55,16(103)
00:05:53,14(102)
00:06:13,64(111)
00:06:41,92(122)
00:06:18,14(113)
00:05:29,03(95)
00:06:08,95(110)
00:07:30,62(129)
00:05:57,18(105)
00:07:03,64(128)
00:04:58,16(75)
00:04:49,59(59)
00:05:56,17(104)
00:06:07,99(109)
00:06:02,24(107)
00:04:53,29(64)
00:05:43,74(99)
00:06:27,75(115)
00:06:33,31(118)
00:06:16,14(112)
00:07:02,31(127)
00:05:28,03(93)
00:06:39,44(121)
00:06:35,73(119)
00:06:57,68(125)
00:06:51,97(123)
00:06:38,26(120)

00:06:39,29(130)
00:00:30,64(83)
00:00:27,46(59)
00:00:27,99(63)
00:00:27,42(58)
00:00:28,81(71)
00:00:32,26(89)
00:00:35,47(99)
00:00:29,69(78)
00:00:28,02(64)
00:00:39,66(104)
00:00:34,19(96)
00:00:34,23(97)
00:00:33,54(93)
00:00:40,65(106)
00:00:48,13(119)
00:00:48,01(118)
00:00:53,54(123)
00:00:41,12(108)
00:00:47,09(117)
00:00:59,57(126)
00:00:25,20(37)
00:00:49,31(120)
00:00:55,65(124)
00:00:41,81(110)
00:01:05,28(127)
00:00:44,91(115)
00:00:26,66(54)
00:00:37,89(103)
00:00:46,82(116)
00:00:44,22(114)
00:00:33,85(94)
00:00:41,92(111)
00:00:50,34(121)
00:00:32,98(92)
00:00:32,79(91)
00:00:40,99(107)
00:00:35,64(100)
00:00:50,61(122)
00:00:41,25(109)
00:00:36,22(101)
00:00:40,11(105)
00:01:05,73(128)

00:00:05,09(3)
00:15:00,60(69)
00:15:06,83(73)
00:14:58,07(68)
00:14:53,67(63)
00:15:53,24(90)
00:15:44,92(87)
00:16:07,19(98)
00:16:08,48(101)
00:16:05,41(95)
00:15:04,46(71)
00:16:12,10(103)
00:16:42,26(111)
00:16:45,86(114)
00:16:08,44(100)
00:17:11,77(122)
00:16:42,84(112)
00:17:19,60(124)
00:17:03,76(119)
00:17:08,87(120)
00:17:20,78(125)
00:18:08,39(128)
00:17:01,79(118)
00:18:03,46(127)
00:19:48,22(130)
00:18:24,97(129)
00:16:02,07(93)
00:16:13,28(105)
00:15:16,44(78)
00:15:17,22(79)
00:15:24,24(81)
00:16:56,12(116)
00:15:44,86(86)
00:16:01,92(92)
00:15:47,57(88)
00:15:31,10(83)
00:16:05,58(96)
00:16:12,46(104)
00:16:12,06(102)
00:16:43,91(113)
00:16:22,99(108)
00:16:29,56(109)
00:16:21,51(107)

00:00:33,45(87)
00:00:42,54(114)
00:00:31,04(66)
00:00:34,15(92)
00:00:32,69(79)
00:00:30,40(59)
00:00:26,50(22)
00:00:39,62(108)
00:00:35,60(98)
00:00:27,24(27)
00:00:35,84(102)
00:00:31,04(66)
00:00:46,84(121)
00:00:30,23(57)
00:00:44,20(119)
00:00:32,49(76)
00:00:42,64(115)
00:00:37,83(107)
00:00:28,43(38)
00:00:50,52(123)
00:00:41,11(112)
00:00:58,91(127)
00:00:44,02(118)
00:00:45,36(120)
00:01:15,05(129)
00:00:20,04(4)
00:00:25,76(14)
00:00:37,22(106)
00:00:32,49(76)
00:00:35,81(101)
00:00:34,65(96)
00:00:52,20(124)
00:00:30,70(64)
00:00:41,34(113)
00:00:33,74(90)
00:00:33,10(83)
00:00:40,59(111)
00:00:40,49(110)
00:00:35,65(100)
00:00:31,54(71)
00:00:36,54(104)
00:01:01,46(128)

00:07:12,74(54)
00:07:55,09(91)
00:07:42,43(79)
00:07:37,01(75)
00:07:38,47(76)
00:06:55,43(39)
00:07:45,70(82)
00:08:24,99(106)
00:08:36,27(110)
00:08:53,38(115)
00:08:48,22(112)
00:07:52,72(86)
00:07:53,58(89)
00:07:54,06(90)
00:07:48,80(84)
00:08:07,37(97)
00:08:38,17(111)
00:08:56,24(116)
00:08:31,93(109)
00:08:23,32(105)
00:09:15,85(121)
00:09:17,72(122)
00:09:57,54(128)
00:10:32,45(129)
00:11:05,46(130)
00:07:24,77(65)
00:07:40,12(78)
00:07:36,93(74)
00:07:36,77(73)
00:07:38,80(77)
00:07:55,37(92)
00:08:16,08(103)
00:07:30,10(71)
00:08:07,79(98)
00:08:56,55(117)
00:08:04,37(96)
00:09:30,52(125)
00:08:15,25(102)
00:08:14,75(101)
00:08:50,36(113)
00:08:50,62(114)
00:08:31,38(108)



125
126
127
128
129
130

Kfiz Zdenék (1972)
MuZigek Josef (1957)
Holedek Petr (1961)
Cermak Jan (1966)
Klepesta Radek (1984)
Dlask Jan (1988)

Generovano dne 18.12.2025 06:55

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

Loko Trutnov

TJ BIZU JBC

BET

Alset Racing Team

Spartak Trutnov

02:33:44,79
02:33:46,66
02:34:15,31
02:34:25,22
02:34:42,02
02:59:59,00

00:06:56,33(124)
00:05:38,72(98)
00:06:29,19(116)
00:06:19,87(114)
00:06:59,28(126)

00:00:42,65(112)
00:00:34,50(98)
00:00:58,24(125)
00:01:17,83(129)
00:00:43,55(113)

00:16:00,51(91)
00:17:09,36(121)
00:16:41,51(110)
00:16:20,76(106)
00:17:17,06(123)

00:00:40,29(109)
00:00:43,34(117)
00:00:54,25(125)
00:00:55,32(126)
00:00:36,33(103)

00:09:24,99(124)
00:09:40,72(127)
00:09:12,10(120)
00:09:31,41(126)
00:09:05,77(118)



